
BULKLEY-NECHAKO REGIONAL EMERGENCY CONTACTS 
Agriculture - 2020 

Name/Organization Telephone Email/Website 

Regional District Contacts   
Regional District of Bulkley-Nechako 250-692-3195 

1-800-320-3339 
www.rdbn.bc.ca 

RDBN Director of Protective Service 250-692-3195 
1-800-320-3339 

deborah.jm@rdbn.bc.ca 

RDBN Agriculture Coordinator 250-692-3195 
1-800-320-3339 

debbie.evans@rdbn.bc.ca 

Livestock Corporal – RCMP 250-314-1800 cory.lepine@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

Associations   

BC Cattlemen’s Association 250-573-3611 www.cattlemen.bc.ca 

BC Association of Cattle Feeders 250-371-7756 info@bcacf.ca 

Horse Council of BC 604-856-4304 info@hcbc.ca 

BC Ag Council 604-854-4483 www.bcac.ca; info@bcac.ca 

BC Dairy Association 604-294-3775 contactus@bcdairy.ca 

BC Breeders and Feeders 
Association 

250-992-8483 www.bcbfa.ca; info@bcbfa.ca 

BC Sheep Federation 250-676-9234 info@bcsheepfed.com 

BC Goat Federation  info@bcgoat.ca 

Ministry of Agriculture (AGRI)   

Min of Ag (Prince George Office) 250-614-7450  

Min of Ag (Smithers Office) 250-847-6300  

Regional Agrologist (Vanderhoof) 236-409-2004 Karen.Tabe@gov.bc.ca 

Regional Agrologist (Smithers) 250-847-6379 John.J.Stevenson@gov.bc.ca 

Provincial Livestock Team Lead 250-306-7452 Laura.D.Code@gov.bc.ca 

Ministry of Forests, Lands, Natural Resource Operations & Rural Development (FLNRORD)   

District Range Officer (Vanderhoof) 250-567-6322 Ashley.Tod@gov.bc.ca 

District Range Officer (Burns Lake) 250-692-2238 Ken.Chalmers@gov.bc.ca 

District Range Officer (Smithers) 250-847-6329 Marc.Schuffert@gov.bc.ca 

BC Wildfire Service (BCWS)   

BC Wildfire Service 888-336-7378 www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/safety/wildfire-
status 

Prince George Fire Centre 250-565-6126  

North West Fire Zone (Smithers) 250-847-6600  

North West Fire Zone (Nadina) 250-692-3190  

Bulkley Fire Zone (Telkwa/Hazelton) 250-846-9851  

VanJam Fire Zone (Vanderhoof) 250-567-6468  

 

http://www.bcac.ca/
http://www.bcbfa.ca/

